

SUIT NO.3102 OF 1986

Vs.

WITH
SUIT NO.2807 OF 1990

Mr. Medhavin Bhatt a/w. Ms. Vidhi Patel I/b. M.V. Law Partners for
defendant no.6(B) in S/3102/1986 and for plaintiff in S/2807/1990.

CORAM : K.R.SHRIRAM, J.
DATE : 11th OCTOBER 2018

(K.R. SHRIRAM, J.)