

Shephali

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 3102 OF 1986
WITH
SUIT NO. 2807 OF 1990

Kabir Real Estate Pvt Ltd ...Plaintiff
Versus
Kabir Woollen Mills & Ors ...Defendants

Mr Hemant Mehta, *I/b Mehta & Co, for the Plaintiff in S/3102/86 & for the Defendant No. 7 in S/2807/90.*

Mr Sunil Gupta, *for the Plaintiff in S/2807/90 and for the Defendant No. 6A in S/3102/86.*

Mr Medhavin Bhatt, *with Ms Vidhi Patel, i/b M/s. MV Law Partners, for the Defendant No. 6BN in S/3102/86 & for the Defendant No. 8 in S/2807/90.*

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: 7th January 2019

PC:-

1. As the fresh Affidavit of Evidence has not yet been properly served on some of the Defendants, list the matter for directions on 11th February 2019.

(G. S. PATEL, J)