

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 3102 OF 1986

Kabir Real Estate Pvt. Ltd.PLAINTIFF

V/S

M/s. Kabir Woollen Mills And Ors.DEFENDANT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B.P.
COLABAWALLA J**

DATE : 27th April, 2023

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 15/06/2023. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)